66568	08-20-93A10:30 RCV	n	Vol. <u>m93</u> Page 20859
This space reserved for County Filing Officer use of	and the second		
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCI REAL PROPERTY - F	orm UCC-1/	
THIS I	FORM FOR COUNTY FILI	NG OFFICER USI	EONLY
This FINANCING STATEMENT is pres	ented to the county filing o	officer pursuant to	the Uniform Commercial Code. 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
1A. Debtor Name(s): Bogatay, Robert J	2A. Secured Party Name(s): South Valley State Bank		
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): 800 Hillside Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601	2B. Address of Secured Part information is obtainable: 801 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	y from which security	4B. Address of Assignee:
3. This financing statement covers the following t August 13, 1993.	ypes (or items) of property (check	(if applicable):See Att	ached Exhibit to UCC Financing statement dated
X The goods are to become fixtures on:		The above timber is	
The above minerals or the like (including (describe real estate) See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing Statem		inanced at the wellhea	d or minehead of the well or mine located on:
and the financing statement is to be file record owner is: X Check box if products of collateral are al		cords. (If the debtor of attached add	does not have an interest of record) The name of a ditional sheets:
Tebtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to re a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Signature of the debtor required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered b GRS 79.4020	By:	her reproduction of this	s form, financing statement or security agreement as
	INSTRUCTIO	ONS	
 PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any item(s) on this for sheets need to be presented to the county filing of 	orm is inadequate, the item(s) sho officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAP	ould be continued on a PE ANYTHING TO THIS	dditional sheets. Only one copy of such additional S FORM.
of State. Send the Original to the county filing o	fficer.		es. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary
rhay be used to terminate this document.			indicated. The printed termination statement below
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the d			(below) until this document is to be terminated.
			ERMINATION STATEMENT
Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) South Valley State Bank 801 Main Street Kiamath Falls, OR 97601		pursuant to the Ui no longer claims a	termination of financing is presented for filing nitorm Commercial Codel. The Secured Party a security interest in the financing statement fing number shown above.
Please do not type outside of brackele	ad area.	By:	of Scourad Partitias) or Assignee(s)

LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.16 (c) 1993 CFI Bankers Service Group, Inc.

20860

EXHIBIT TO UCC--1A FINANCING STATEMENT

August 13, 1993

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between South Valley State Bank and

Bogatay, Robert J

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Fixtures; whether owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds (including insurance, general intangibles, and accounts proceeds)

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: See Attached Exhibit A

This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC Financing Statement by South Valley State Bank and the undersigned.

(And Bestown	
00	
Signature(s) of Debtec(s)	

Dut	<u>by.</u>	 Signal	ure(s
	By:		

South Valley State Bank

Exhibit A

A portion of Lots 4, 3 and 2 in Block 19 of Original Town of Klamath Falls (formerly Linkville), according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the most Southerly corner of said Lot 4; thence N. 39 degrees 05' E. along the Southeasterly line of said Lots 4 and 3 a distance of 128.6 feet; thence at right angles N. 50 degrees 55' W., parallel with the Westerly line of said Lot 4 a distance of 77.6 feet to a corner of the Bush Furniture Building; thence N. 05'50" W., along the outside face of said building a distance of 5.8 feet to a corner of said building, said corner being S. 50 degrees 55' E. 30.1 feet from the Southeasterly line of the alley in said Block 19; thence N. 50 degree 55' W. along the outside face of said building a distance of 30.1 feet, more or less, to the Southeasterly line of said alley; thence S. 39 degrees 05' W. along said Southeasterly line a distance of 132.9 feet to the Northeasterly line of 2nd. Street; thence S. 50 degrees 55' E. along said line a distance of 112.0 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	r record at request of	S. Valley State Bank the day
ofAugA.D., 19 _93		10:30 o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u> .
	of	Mortgages on Page 20859
	VI	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE	\$15.00	By Dousing Mulinglass